
BRt184-120

THE CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

P.O. Box 2008 • New Britain, Connecticut 06050 • (203) 827-7700

Office of the President

RESOLUTION

concerning

SALARY ADJUSTMENTS
for

CENTRAL OFFICE PROFESSIONAL STAFF

June 15, 1984

BE IT RESOLVED, That, effective June 22, 1984, the salaries of the
following persons at the Central Office of the Connecticut
State University shall be increased by the percentage
following their names:

• C. Bachman 7.95 E. Higgins 7.95
A. Bascetta 7.95 M. Levy 7.95
A. Boynton 7.95 T. Porter 7.95
J. Brown 7.95 C. Slocum 7.95
C. Harris 6.00

and be it

RESOLVED, That persons listed in the first Resolved who have been
granted inequity adjustments shall receive such adjust­
ments in addition to the percentage increase provided
above, and be it

RESOLVED, That all annual salaries resulting from such calculations
shall be rounded to the nearest fifty dollars.

A Certified True Copy:

Central Connecticut State University. New Britain
Eastern Connecticut State University. Willimantic

Southern Connecticut State University. New Haven
Western Connecticut State University. Danbury

An Equal Opportunity Employer


